METPUKC

DEVELOPMENT

CTPOMTENBEHARA KOMNAHMKWA
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XapaKTepucTUKU ob6bekTa

Tuvn:

Mopnbesn:

ATax:

Nec noMmeLwieHumn:
Kosn-Bo KOMHaT:
Obwan naowanb:
XKunasa naowanb:
Mnowapnb KyXHKu:

BbankoH/noXxapus:

Odouc: r. KpacHomap, yn. CeBepHasg, 191

KBapTupa
1

1

2

1-k

38.74 m?
9.78 m?2
12.12 m2

Nop>xus

Pexxum paboTbl: nH-NT 09:00-18:00

8 (800) 222 90 92
metriks.ru

KoMmMepuyeckoe npepsioxeHue
KBapTupa 1-komHaTHas, 38.74 m?

Ob6beKT: KK Botanica Hills
JlnTep: 1
Appec obbekTa: C. Hebyr,

yn. CnopTuBHas

Cpok cpaum: 2 kBapTan 2026 .
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LLeHa kBapTUpbI

10 215 000 #

CpoK pencreus npepsioXkeHns 3 aHsa
OaTa reHepauun: 05.09.2025, 23:07
He siBnseTtca nybanyHom ogpepTon
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